
Rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Site

Westlake High School

Newbury Park High School

Thousand Oaks High School

Aspen Elementary School

Acacia Elementary School

EARThS Magnet

Sequoia Middle School

Los Cerritos Middle School

Colina Middle School

Redwood Middle School

Weathersfield Elementary School

Walnut Elementary School

Banyan Elementary School

Sycamore Canyon School

Conejo Valley Unified School District

Cypress Elementary School

Ladera STARS Academy

Conejo Elementary School

Maple Elementary School

Wildwood Elementary School

Westlake Hills Elementary School

Conejo Valley High School

Lang Ranch Elementary School

Madrona Elementary School

Westlake Elementary School

Total

$436,682

$244,906

$223,455

$71,792

$69,778

$64,107

$61,959

$59,784

$49,374

$40,899

$38,742

$35,171

$24,727

$21,160

$13,075

$8,860

$8,588

$5,100

$5,000

$4,965

$2,618

$2,500

$1,785

$1,082

$614

Grand Total   $1,496,723


